
Bib NameRank

Results
Dual Slalom Qualifer

FinalSeeding Gap GapLeader

Division 4 Male

Noah Goodman 54.264061 Berridale Public School

Matthew Hansen 56.474072 2.21 2.21 Jindabyne Central School

Austin Lowe 57.634133 1.16 3.37 Engadine West Public School

Coby Slater 1:00.554094 2.92 6.29 Jindabyne Central School

Sam Quinlan 1:01.624025 1.07 7.36 Jindabyne Central School

Joe Quinlan 1:02.414036 0.79 8.15 Jindabyne Central School

Jesse Ristuccia 1:04.684047 2.27 10.42 Our Lady Star of Sea Terrigal

Alex Cook 1:12.324058 7.64 18.06 St Marys Moruya

Did not start

Hamish McMorran401 The Kings School

Division 3 Male

Liam Surgeoner 44.253031 Holly Spirit College

Kye A'hern 44.733182 0.48 0.48 Telopea Park

Ethan Corney 45.503043 0.77 1.25 La Salle Academy Lithgow

Jackson Connelly 45.513004 0.01 1.26 Jindabyne Central School

Noah Watson 45.613195 0.10 1.36 Kirrawee High School

Troy Weinert 45.813016 0.20 1.56 Robert Townsend High School

Hayden Wittingslow 46.133247 0.32 1.88 La Salle Academy Lithgow

Coren Friend 46.153218 0.02 1.90 Keira high

Angus Price 47.083029 0.93 2.83 Edmond Rise Collage

Dylan Wear 47.8630910 0.78 3.61 Edmund Rice College

Will Wright 48.9432611 1.08 4.69 SMGS

Jordan Montgomery 49.0236912 0.08 4.77 Barker College

Jake Loveday 49.2735013 0.25 5.02 Heathcote HS

John Reid 49.5532814 0.28 5.30 The Riverina Anglican College

Lyndon Kerr 49.6730715 0.12 5.42 Keira High School

Pacey Stockton 49.7434116 0.07 5.49 La Salle Lithgow

Angus Falconer 49.7534617 0.01 5.50 Jindabyne Central School

Lincoln Davis 49.8233818 0.07 5.57 Jindabyne Central School

Cooper Lowe 49.9130819 0.09 5.66 Engadine West

Reece Kelly 49.9635720 0.05 5.71 Heathcote HS

Joshua McCrystal 49.9832321 0.02 5.73 Marist Catholic College Penshurst

Andrew Armstrong 50.1848022 0.20 5.93 Heathcote High

Ben Stock 50.2534823 0.07 6.00 Heathcote HS

Jack Herpich 50.4933024 0.24 6.24 Heathcote HS

Tom Krapn 50.8536325 0.36 6.60 SMGS

Jack Justen 51.5235526 0.67 7.27 Heathcote HS

Wade Thompson 52.0532727 0.53 7.80 La Salle Academy

Finn Buckley 52.2631128 0.21 8.01 The Riverina Anglican College

Jackson McDonnell 52.3435629 0.08 8.09 Heathcote HS

Oscar Booth 52.5532030 0.21 8.30 Saint Ignatius College Riverview

Blake Barden 53.4335131= 0.88 9.18 Heathcote HS

Matthew Naude 53.4335431= 0.88 9.18 Heathcote HS

Josh Allingham 54.1034933 0.67 9.85 Heathcote HS

Lachlan Munro 54.2735934 0.17 10.02 Heathcote HS

Samual Cash 54.2930535= 0.02 10.04 SMGS

Lachlan Horsley 54.2936735= 0.02 10.04 Barker College

Hamish Carolan 54.5336537 0.24 10.28 Barker College

Jackson Speechley 54.6832238 0.15 10.43 Holy Spirit College Bellambi

Andrew Mlejnek 54.7831539 0.10 10.53 Jindabyne Central School

Jacob Ristuccia 55.7332940 0.95 11.48 Terrigal High School

Joey Elliss 55.7734741 0.04 11.52 JIndabyne Central School

Liam Hart 55.9535342 0.18 11.70 Heathcote HS

Samuel Marshall 56.7934243 0.84 12.54 Riverview

Hamish Greenwood 56.9439844 0.15 12.69 Jindabyne Central School

Joseph Connelly 57.2731045 0.33 13.02 Jindabyne Central School

Samuel Bylett 57.5549546 0.28 13.30 Jindabyne Central School
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Joe Andrews 58.2236047 0.67 13.97 Knox Grammar

Ethan Dimmock 59.7615248 1.54 15.51 Heathcote HS

Lochlann Gallagher 59.9433249 0.18 15.69 Riverview

Jack Vizard 1:01.1236150 1.18 16.87 Know Grammar

Alex Richter 1:01.1933651 0.07 16.94 Knox Grammar School

Max Musson 1:02.7034552 1.51 18.45 Saint Ignatius College Riverview

Thomas McKernan 1:03.1034453 0.40 18.85 Knox Grammar

John Kenny 1:07.6535254 4.55 23.40 Heathcote HS

Julian Kelly 1:09.2331755 1.58 24.98 KNOX GRAMMAR

Disqualified

Jayden Dennis331 Heathcote HS

Did not start

Finn Butler306 Bulli High

Harley Rock312 Knox Grammar

Keegan Smith316 Bulli High School

Dylan Walsh333 La Salle Academy Lithgow

Joseph Druett334 The Illawarra Grammar School

Mackenzie Burgess335 La Salle Academy Lithgow

Doug De Jong337 The Riverina Anglican College

Jake Barnhill339 The Riverina Anglican College

Chris Hughes340 Knox Grammar

Liam Farrell343 St John's College Dubbo

Ryan Harvey358 Heathcote HS

Casey Buckley362 SMGS

Connor Everett366 Barker College

Alexander Marlin368 Barker College

Peter Austin370 Barker College

Lachlan Oosthuizen397 Barker College

Jye Cook490

Chad Millington492 Wyong Highschool
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Matthew Dinham 42.552801 Knox Grammar School

Zack Hutchison 43.202062 0.65 0.65 La Salle academy

Joshua Clark 43.374403 0.17 0.82 St Pius X High School

Cody Profaca 43.612104 0.24 1.06 Turramurra High School

Rhys Murdoch 43.744325 0.13 1.19 St Bernards College

Tom Hansen 43.762026 0.02 1.21 SMGS

Isaac Ridley 43.972087= 0.21 1.42 Bulli high school

Riley Lowe 43.972667= 0.21 1.42 Heathcote HS

Zac Ingram 44.632399 0.66 2.08 Monaro High School

Jack Rowley 45.1349410 0.50 2.58

Liam Mackne 45.1515711 0.02 2.60 Heathcote HS

Chris Palser 45.2920512 0.14 2.74 Knox Grammar

Dan Quinlan 45.5924113 0.30 3.04 St Aloysius College

Luke Routledge 45.8522014 0.26 3.30 Knox

Jaden Mann 45.9021715 0.05 3.35 Sutherland Shire Christian School

Harry Parsons 45.9520016 0.05 3.40 Chevalier College

Samuel Gibson 46.1743417 0.22 3.62 Barker College

Mitchell Wynn 46.3020418 0.13 3.75 Illawarra Christian School

William Stockwell 46.4621419 0.16 3.91 St Ignatius College Riverview

Zachary Guest 47.1326920 0.67 4.58 Heathcote HS

Thomas Murray 47.3621221 0.23 4.81 Edmund Rice College

Jye Berry 47.7327022 0.37 5.18 Edmund Rice College

Harrison Ward 48.1821823 0.45 5.63 Knox Grammar

Luke Naude 48.2426824 0.06 5.69 Heathcote HS

Ben Fitton 48.8522425 0.61 6.30 Knox Grammar School

Maxwell Kelly 49.1622126 0.31 6.61 Knox Grammar School

Oscar Mower 49.2325427 0.07 6.68 SMGS

Benjamin Hodson 49.3724028 0.14 6.82 Edmund Rice College

Sean McCormack 50.6243029 1.25 8.07 Barker College

Toby Tiffin 50.8527230 0.23 8.30 St Ignatius College, Riverview

Corey Dowling 50.8623031 0.01 8.31 Edmund Rice College

Lachlan Buckely 50.8928432 0.03 8.34

Dane Freimanis 50.9123833 0.02 8.36 Monaro High School

Lachlan Hay 50.9643534 0.05 8.41 Barker College

Edward Thomas 51.6618335 0.70 9.11 Barker College

Henry Sheppard 51.8516736 0.19 9.30 Barker College

Josh Wood 52.6427737 0.79 10.09 St Peters Maitland

Nathan Colbeck 52.7325038 0.09 10.18 Edmund Rice College

James Findlay 52.7527939 0.02 10.20 SMGS

Niroshen Abbey 53.2524440 0.50 10.70 St Ignatius College Riverview

Luc Weymouth 53.3043141 0.05 10.75 Barker College

Gilbert Garrett 53.6222942 0.32 11.07 KNOX Grammar School

Jack Fordham 53.9822543= 0.36 11.43 St Ignatius College Riverview

Carson Gale 53.9824643= 0.36 11.43 Heathcote HS

James Irish 54.0718245 0.09 11.52 Barker College

Nicholas Alexander 54.2643346 0.19 11.71 Barker College

Kent Felton 54.4526347 0.19 11.90 Knox Grammar

Gerard Cassegrain 54.7925148 0.34 12.24 St Ignatius College, Riverview

Matthew McAlpine 54.8422249 0.05 12.29 St Ignatius College Riverview

Oliver Heys 54.9124950 0.07 12.36 Knox Grammar

Matthew Muir 58.7023551 3.79 16.15 Knox Grammar

Max Stokes 1:00.8125352 2.11 18.26 St Ignatius College, Riverview

Angus Dalton 1:03.1925753 2.38 20.64 St Ignatius College, Riverview

Jack Gutmann 1:28.8021554 25.61 46.25 Knox Grammar
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Did not start

Ben Gilbert154 Heathcote HS

Dylan Fraser201 Corryong  College

Jack Strachan203 Bowral high school

Brandon Farrar207 Corrimal High

Lleyton Lothian209 La Salle Academy Lithgow

Tyler Ball211 Sutherland Shire Cristian School

Paul Siniawski213 La Salle Academy

Mark Mancini216 Holy Spirit College

Kaden Ray219 LaSalle Academy Lithgow

Alexander Puljic223 Edmund Rice College

Nicholas Gulaj226 The Illawarra Grammar School

Sebastian Playford227 The Illawarra Grammar School

Robert Maurer228 St Andrews Cathedral School Sydney

Toby Marchant231 Knox Grammar

Harrison Fowler232 St Greg's College

Luke Serio233 The Illawarra Grammar School

Lucas Heidrich234 The Illawarra Grammer School

Liam Kerema236 Bulli High School

Jack Poropat237 Bulli High School

Alec Wilson242 St Ignatius College Riverview

Adam Trevelyan243 Point Cook Senior Secondary College

Jayden Keys245 bulli high school

Nelson Thurgate247 Edmund Rice College

Nick Redwin248 Sapphire Coast Anglican College

Dylan Boyce252 TIGS

Will De Jong255 The Riverina Anglican College

Patrick Dawson256 St Aloysius College

Angus Lodge258 The Riverina Anglican College

Matthew Laniewski259 KNOX GRAMMAR

Zack Hutchison260 La Salle Academy lithgow

Dylan Boyce261 TIGS

Zack Hutchison262 La Salle Academy lithgow

Joel Hodge264 Edmund Rice College

Bryce Harvey265 Heathcote HS

Tom Tiffin271 St Ingatius College, Riverview

James Cowell273 TRAC

Darcy Roberts274 Corryong College

Logan Crawford275 Monaro High

Salvatore Aloisio276 St Pius X

Bryn Nicholas278 SMGS

Kyle Henderson436 Barker College

Division 4 Female

Jemma Vizard 1:06.584201

Division 3 Female

Chloe Byrne 56.334211 Moss Vale

Ashleigh Weinert 57.444582 1.11 1.11 Robert Townson

Division 2 Female

Ellie Smith 51.074531 Wyong High School

Kenzie Diver 51.984512 0.91 0.91 SMGS

Charlotte Kerr 54.274553 2.29 3.20 Keira High School

Tanika Goodman 54.664524 0.39 3.59 JINDABYNE

Cassie Voysey 57.334595 2.67 6.26 Heathcote HS

Hayley Lea 1:02.944566 5.61 11.87 Heathcote HS

Emily White 1:14.074577 11.13 23.00 Heathcote HS

Did not start

Paris Millington454 Wyong High School
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Sian A'hern 50.194501 Erindale college
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Chris Tye 41.521311 Kooringal High School

Alec Reid 41.941022 0.42 0.42 Edmund Rice College

Brad Simcox 42.691173 0.75 1.17 Hunter Trade College

Ewan Davidson 42.701034 0.01 1.18 Gungahlin College

Jayden Kraft 42.881135 0.18 1.36 Monaro High School

Michael Potter 43.101306 0.22 1.58 Knox Grammar

Joel Willis 43.151007 0.05 1.63 La Salle Academy, Lithgow

Oakley Martin 44.111158 0.96 2.59 Kurnai College

Duke Millington 44.201149 0.09 2.68 Wyong High School

Chris Clark 44.2347010 0.03 2.71 St Franicis Xavier College

Ben Ryan 44.6011011 0.37 3.08 Edmund Rice College

Kieran Osborne 44.6710412 0.07 3.15 Figtree High

Max Rose 44.8212713 0.15 3.30 South Grafton High School

Logan Quinn 44.8515814 0.03 3.33 Heathcote HS

Angus Laverack 44.9310815 0.08 3.41 Batemans Bay High School

Andrew Regan 45.0010916 0.07 3.48 Batemans Bay High School

Callum Carson 45.2349317 0.23 3.71

Rogan Glanville 45.7115518 0.48 4.19 Heathcote HS

Tom De Kantzow 45.7616819= 0.05 4.24 Barker College

Thomas Green 45.7618119= 0.05 4.24 Barker College

Matthew Rhodes 45.8313521 0.07 4.31 Lithgow High

Christopher Hinds 45.8917022 0.06 4.37 Barker College

Jarrod Black 45.9815123 0.09 4.46 Heathcote HS

Nicholas Meldrum 46.2426724 0.26 4.72 Heathcote HS

Tobias Kerr 46.6010725= 0.36 5.08 Keira High School

Zac Powell 46.6012125= 0.36 5.08 Figtree high

Kye Fisher 46.8615327 0.26 5.34 Heathcote HS

Sean Veitch 47.2515928 0.39 5.73 Heathcote HS

Nicholas Hill 47.3412229 0.09 5.82 Edmund Rice College

Lachlan Hore 47.8715630 0.53 6.35 Heathcote HS

Thomas Warton 47.8916031 0.02 6.37 Heathcote HS

Angus Frawley 48.8211232 0.93 7.30 St Ignatius College Riverview

Patrick Crossing 49.0411933 0.22 7.52 St Ignatius College Riverview

Jack Virgona 49.6812434 0.64 8.16 Knox

Luke Behan 52.4915035 2.81 10.97 Heathcote HS

Nicholas Peters 53.2918036 0.80 11.77 Barker College

Miles Wilkins 54.2212837 0.93 12.70 Saint Ignatius College, Riverview

Teague Mirabelle 54.3311138 0.11 12.81 St Ignatius College Riverview

Mitch Clark 55.6013839 1.27 14.08 The King's School

Christopher Golja 55.9312640 0.33 14.41 Riverview

Kurt Mitchell 56.6916141 0.76 15.17 Heathcote HS

Disqualified

Louis Oliver471 St Franicis Xavier College
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Did not start

Jack McInnes101 SNOWY MOUNTAINS GRAMMAR SCHOOL

Aidan Wynn105 Illawarra Christian School

Nick Bussmann116 Lake Tuggeranong College

Sam Weston118 SMGS

Travis Smith120 Port hacking High

Kyle Michels123 edmund rice college

Hamish Leckie125 St. Andrews Cathedral School

Yuhan Liang129 Gungahlin College

Sean Colburn132 Lake Tuggeranong College

Dante Figv133 Bateman's Bay High School

Hayden Wilkinson134 Smiths Hill High School

Sam Butterfield136 The Kings School

Hamish Whittaker137 The King's School

Seth Gordon139 The King's School

Jason Zhang140 The King's School

Harry Lefebvre141 The King's School

Max Lindsay142 The King's School

Sam Smith143 The King's School

Andrew Mahler144 The King's School

Hamish Morgan145 The King's School

Will Rose146 The King's School

Nick Walkden-Brown147 The King's School

Tom Walpole148 The Geelong College

Patrick Molloy149 The Geelong College

Louis Fairweather162 Edmund Rice College Wollongong

Drew Friend163 Keira high

Joshua Stoffels164 La Salle Academy, Lithgow

Josh Matthes165 SMGS

Chris Findlay166 SMGS

Thomas Griffiths169 Barker College
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